
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. (2) LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION (THE)

(3) ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC.

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0010 202.203

PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS

2,350.000

SY

12.00000 28,200.00 11.00000 25,850.00 11.00000 25,850.00

SY

2,350.000

0020 403.209

HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM
(SIDEWALKS, DRIVES,
INCIDENTALS)

85.000

T

155.00000 13,175.00 150.00000 12,750.00 155.00000 13,175.00

T

85.000

0030 403.2104

HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM - THIN
LIFT SURFACE TREATMENT

2,585.000

T

90.00000 232,650.00 86.00000 222,310.00 90.00000 232,650.00

T

2,585.000

0040 403.211

HOT MIX ASPHALT (SHIMMING)

10,250.000

T

85.00000 871,250.00 84.00000 861,000.00 94.00000 963,500.00

T

10,250.000

0050 409.15

BITUMINOUS TACK COAT -
APPLIED

7,810.000

G

4.25000 33,192.50 5.00000 39,050.00 6.00000 46,860.00

G

7,810.000

0060 411.10

UNTREATED AGGREGATE
SURFACE COURSE (TRUCK
MEASURE)

50.000

CY

68.00000 3,400.00 75.00000 3,750.00 105.00000 5,250.00

CY

50.000

0070 462.30

ULTRATHIN BONDED WEARING
COURSE

232,390.000

SY

5.00000 1,161,950.00 5.40000 1,254,906.00 4.74000 1,101,528.60

SY

232,390.000

0080 615.10

DIRTY BORROW

100.000

CY

65.00000 6,500.00 30.00000 3,000.00 55.00000 5,500.00

CY

100.000

0090 618.14

SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2

675.000

UN

16.00000 10,800.00 18.00000 12,150.00 19.00000 12,825.00

UN

675.000
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. (2) LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION (THE)

(3) ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC.

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0100 619.12

MULCH

675.000

UN

16.00000 10,800.00 13.00000 8,775.00 14.00000 9,450.00

UN

675.000

0110 627.75

WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT &
CURB MARKING

206.000

SF

2.00000 412.00 2.00000 412.00 5.50000 1,133.00

SF

206.000

0120 627.78

TEMPORARY 4 INCH PAINTED
PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE
OR YELLOW

117,920.000

LF

0.13000 15,329.60 0.11000 12,971.20 0.15000 17,688.00

LF

117,920.000

0130 629.05

HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME

20.000

HR

40.00000 800.00 40.00000 800.00 45.00000 900.00

HR

20.000

0140 631.12

ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR
(INCLUDING OPERATOR)

325.000

HR

140.00000 45,500.00 145.00000 47,125.00 150.00000 48,750.00

HR

325.000

0150 631.133

SKID STEER (INCLUDING
OPERATOR)

10.000

HR

75.00000 750.00 60.00000 600.00 95.00000 950.00

HR

10.000

0160 631.172

TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING
OPERATOR)

600.000

HR

85.00000 51,000.00 80.00000 48,000.00 80.00000 48,000.00

HR

600.000

0170 631.32

CULVERT CLEANER (INCLUDING
OPERATOR)

10.000

HR

185.00000 1,850.00 180.00000 1,800.00 250.00000 2,500.00

HR

10.000

0180 639.19

FIELD OFFICE TYPE B

1.000

EA

6,300.00000 6,300.00 9,000.00000 9,000.00 10,000.00000 10,000.00

EA

1.000
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. (2) LANE CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION (THE)

(3) ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC.

1 HIGHWAY ITEMSSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0190 652.34

CONE

300.000

EA

10.00000 3,000.00 4.00000 1,200.00 17.00000 5,100.00

EA

300.000

0200 652.35

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

2,025.000

SF

10.00000 20,250.00 5.00000 10,125.00 12.00000 24,300.00

SF

2,025.000

0210 652.36

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
CONTROL DEVICES

102.000

CD

600.00000 61,200.00 500.00000 51,000.00 1,100.00000 112,200.00

CD

102.000

0220 652.38

FLAGGER

1,700.000

HR

18.00000 30,600.00 16.00000 27,200.00 17.00000 28,900.00

HR

1,700.000

0230 652.41

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE
MESSAGE SIGN

3.000

EA

2,450.00000 7,350.00 900.00000 2,700.00 3,000.00000 9,000.00

EA

3.000

0240 656.75

TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL

(1)

LS

22,000.00000 22,000.00 5,200.00000 5,200.00 25,000.00000 25,000.00

LS

(1)

0250 659.10

MOBILIZATION

(1)

LS

110,100.90000 110,100.90 270,000.00000 270,000.00 300,000.00000 300,000.00

LS

(1)

Section Total with LCC: $2,748,360.00 $2,931,674.20 $3,051,009.60

Life Cycle Costs:

$3,051,009.60$2,748,360.00 $2,931,674.20Section Totals:

$2,931,674.20$2,748,360.00 $3,051,009.60

$2,748,360.00

Contract Item Totals

$2,931,674.20

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$2,748,360.00 $2,931,674.20 3,051,009.60Contract Grand Totals
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Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. $2,748,360.00 100.00%

2 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE) $2,931,674.20 106.67%

3 001601 ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC. $3,051,009.60 111.01%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

MONMOUTH-WINTHROP, ROUTE 202  ULTRA-THIN BONDED WEARING
COUR

MIDCOAST REGIONLetting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

09/12/15 COMPLETION
DATE

018033.00

March 04, 2015 11:00

STP-1803(300)X,
STP-2034(100)

KENNEBEC1 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):
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Min: Max:
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